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Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Team

Texas Tech
Boise State

TCU

Colorado State
Kansas
Colorado

UT Arlington

San Francisco
CSU - Fullerton
Denver

Little Rock

Santa Clara
Wyoming, U. of
San Diego

South Dakota State
Seattle University
Cal Poly
Southern lllinois
UC Riverside
Western Carolina
Southern Utah
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313
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315

282
281
284
208
291
293
290
286
295
295
297
296
300
296
295
305
306
2098
316
308
325
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619
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640
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Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate

Classic Club
Palm Desert, CA
Classic Club
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Texas Tech 290 282 572
T2 Adam Blomme (3) 69 70 139
7 Sandy Scott (1) 74 69 143
T8 Ivan Ramirez (2) 73 71 144
T15 Kyle Hogan (4) 74 72 146
T22 Markus Braadlie (5) 75 72 147
2 Boise State 293 281 574
1 Skyler Eubank (3) 68 68 136
T5 Brian Humphreys (5) 73 68 141
T22 Hugo Townsend (1) 76 71 147
T41 Cameron Barzekoff (2) 76 74 150
T100 Joe Neuheisel (4) 80 79 159
3 TCU 291 284 575
T2 David Ravetto (2) 68 71 139
T8 Hayden Springer (3) 72 72 144
T11 Stefano Mazzoli (1) 76 69 145
T22 Pierre Mazier (4) 75 72 147
T35 Alejandro Aguilera (5) 76 73 149
T4 Colorado State 290 298 588
T Parathakorn Suyasri (5) 69 76 145
T22 Jake Staiano (3) 73 74 147
T35 Oscar Teiffel (1) 76 73 149
T41 AJOtt (4) 75 75 150
T62 Davis Bryant (2) 73 79 152
T4 Kansas 297 291 588
T5 Harry Hillier (1) 77 64 141
T41 Charlie Hillier (3) 72 78 150
T41 Jeff Doty (4) 76 74 150
T52 Andy Spencer (2) 76 75 151
T62 Ben Sigel (5) 73 79 152
6 Colorado 297 293 590
T2 Daniel O'Loughlin (2) 71 68 139
T35 Ross Macdonald (3) 74 75 149
T52 Trevor Olkowski (1) 76 75 151
T52 Kristoffer Max (5) 76 75 151
T100 John Paterson (4) 77 82 159
7 UT Arlington 301 290 591
T8 Kyle Cox (3) 73 71 144
T29 Tanner Gore (2) 80 68 148
T35 Paul Gonzalez (1) 74 75 149
T70 Camilo Avila (4) 76 77 153
T72 Caleb Hicks (5) 78 76 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 San Francisco 308 286 594
T29 Tim Widing (1) 78 70 148
T29 Toby Briggs (2) 78 70 148
T35 Christoffer Palsson (4) 76 73 149
T41 Soren Lind (3) 77 73 150
T62 Alex Chin (5) 77 75 152
T8 CSU - Fullerton 299 295 594
T Matt Wilson (2) 74 71 145
T22 Derek Castillo (3) 76 71 147
T52 Michael Sharkey (5) 75 76 151
T62 Dalton Daniel (1) 75 77 152
T72 Jack Dyer (4) 75 79 154
10 Denver 300 295 595
T15 Esteban Missura (2) 73 73 146
T15 John Sand (4) 73 73 146
752 Cal McCoy (1) 77 74 151
T86 Carson Griggs (3) 77 79 156
T100 Jun Ho Won (5) 84 75 159
T11 Little Rock 303 297 600
T11 Justin Warren (1) 74 71 145
T22 Aaron Ramos (4) 74 73 147
T70 Anton Albers (2) 76 7 153
T77 Carter Patterson (5) 79 76 155
T100 Danial Durisic (3) 81 78 159
T Santa Clara 304 296 600
T15 Konrad Brauckmeyer (3) 75 71 146
T41 Jack Avrit (4) 73 77 150
T62 Matthew McCarty (1) 76 76 152
T62 Derek Ackerman (2) 80 72 152
T114 Zackary Kaneshiro (5) 83 81 164
T11 Wyoming, U. of 300 300 600
T29 Carl Underwood (3) 71 77 148
T35 John Murdock (2) 73 76 149
T62 Dan Starzinski (1) 81 71 152
T77 Tyler Severin (4) 79 76 155
T111 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (5) 77 85 162
14 San Diego 306 296 602
T15 George Gardner (1) 72 74 146
T29 Yash Majmudar (2) 76 72 148
T86 Remington Hirano (3) 82 74 156
T95 Cameron Marshall (4) 82 76 158
T100 David Ricciardelli (5) 76 83 159
15 South Dakota State 310 295 605
T41 Jacob Otta (2) 77 73 150
T41 Jones Comerford (5) 78 72 150
T52 Jared Nicolls (1) 78 73 151
T100 Alejandro Perazzo (3) 77 82 159
T107 Harry Duggan (4) 84 77 161
T16 Seattle University 305 305 610
T41 Jack Rahon (1) 75 75 150
T72 Greg Gionfriddo (4) 75 79 154
T77 Gabe Spach (2) 81 74 155
T77 Zack Overstreet (5) 77 78 155
T86 Nathan Cogswell (3) 78 78 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T16 Cal Poly 304 306 610
T15 Tanner Podres (1) 72 74 146
T77 Cade Casaga (5) 79 76 155
T86 Sage Casaga (4) 75 81 156
T92 Thomas Lehman (2) 78 79 157
T95 Will Draper (3) 81 77 158
18 Southern lllinois 313 298 611
T52 Matthis Besard (1) 75 76 151
T52 Peyton Wilhoit (2) 79 72 151
T52 Luke Gannon (3) 79 72 151
T95 Sean Mullan (5) 80 78 158
T111 Markus Wilhelmsen (4) 84 78 162
19 UC Riverside 303 316 619
T29 Andrew Spilman (3) 73 75 148
T62 Michael Wong (1) 75 77 152
T86 Sam He (4) 74 82 156
113 Eddy Yi (5) 81 82 163
118 Bahram Talle (2) 82 84 166
20 Western Carolina 325 308 633
752 Louis Theys (2) 76 75 151
T92 Zach Caudill (3) 81 76 157
T107 George Whitbread (1) 86 75 161
T114 Tumi Kuld (5) 82 82 164
120 Michael Coe (4) 86 85 171
21 Southern Utah 315 325 640
T95 Jake Vincent (1) 74 84 158
106 Hayden Plewe (3) 80 80 160
T107 Ali Hameed (2) 80 81 161
T116 Bradley Collet (4) 81 84 165
119 Jaden Milne (5) 90 80 170
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T15 Jansen Smith (Texas Tech) 73 73 146
T22 Berk Harvey (Santa Clara ) 73 74 147
T41 Eric Hagen (Denver) 74 76 150
T41 Cullen Plousha (Colorado State ) 77 73 150
T72 Cole Krantz (Colorado) 77 77 154
T72 Jack Ainscough (Colorado State ) 77 77 154
T77 Jared Edeen (Wyoming, U. of ) 77 78 155
T77 Roy Kang (Denver) 81 74 155
T77 Jimmy Dales (Wyoming, U. of ) 79 76 155
T77 Andre Leveque (Colorado) 80 75 155
T86 Drew Shepherd (Kansas) 78 78 156
T92 Jackson Solem (Denver) 75 82 157
T95 Victor Bjorlow (Colorado) 78 80 158
T107 Trevor Brown (TCU) 79 82 161
T116 Chandler Metz (Western Carolina ) 80 85 165
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